600 Series
IdentiFlex 610
with SmartScan™
Analog Addressable Control Panel
Features
• Two or four Signaling Line Circuits (SLC), up to 792
points.
• SmartScan™ protocol — up to 99 detectors and 99

Temperature
Rating: 32°F – 120°F (0°C – 49°C)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IF610SS-396 IF610SS analog/addressable system
consisting of the following:
• IF610SS common control (main CPU,
IF610 front display with the following:
- LCD alphanumeric display
- Bus driver module
- Common system relays
- Ribbon cables
• 6 Amp main power supply
• Two (2) SmartScan analog circuit
modules (396 analog/addressable
points)
• Standard cabinet assembly
 Standard Cabinet:
20.0” H x 14.0” W x 4.5” D
(50.8 H x 35.6 W x 11.4 D cm)
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Description
IF610SS-396XL 396 point/two SLC IF610SS in extra-large
housing, allowing space for battery
storage (Refer to IF610SS-396R model
listed above).
Cabinet:
30.0" H x 22.0" W x 5.5" D
(76.2 H x 55.88 W x 13.97 D cm)
SSM610-2 Replacement two (2) analog circuit cards
for a total of 396 analog/addressable
points.
IF610SS-792 IF610SS analog/addressable system with
SmartScan™ consisting of the following:
• IF610SS common control with the
following:
     - Main CPU
    - IF610 front display with LCD alpha
       numeric display
    - Bus driver module
    - Common system relays
    - Ribbon cables
• 6 Amp main power supply
• Four (4) analog circuits module
(792 analog/addressable points)
• Standard cabinet assembly
20.0” H x 14.0” W x 4.5” D
(50.8 H x 35.6 W x 11.4 D cm)
IF610SS-792XL 792 point/two (2) SLC IF610SS in extra-
large housing, allowing space for battery
storage. (Refer to IF610SS-792R model
listed above).
Cabinet:
30.0" H x 22.0" W x 5.5" D
(76.2 H x 55.88 W x 13.97 D cm)